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MLS-204T-S-12
MLS-204T-S-36
MLS-204T-S
1.25G-SFP-MM-C
1.25G-SFP-SM-C
1.25G-SFP-BIDI-TR

3x 10/100/1000 Base-T RJ45 TP Kz1xCombo UTP

2x SFP socket

1x DC Jack

1x Terminal Block for DC IN/OUT

1x Power LED

5x Port Link/Act #LED

IEC 61000-4-2 level 4 (ESD) , 15 kV (air discharge), 8kV (contact discharge)
IEC-61000-4-5

MIL STD 883G, method 3015-7 Class 3B, -25kV HBM(human body model)
Wall Mount§#izi 220

165mm(W) x 96mm(D) x 30mm(H)

344 ¢

TR EEES: DC 5V~56V

ERBBFIIFE: <5 Watts

IEEE802.3 10BASE-T

IEEE802.3u 100BASE-T

IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T

IEEE802.3x Full Duplex and Flow Control

IEEE802.3az-2010 (Energy Efficient Ethernet)

IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X (1000Mbps)

IEEE802.3x 100Base-FX (100Mbps)

MDI/MDI-X Auto Crossover

477 K225 Store and Forward

Support 2K MAC address entries

Back pressure for half duplex IEEE 802.3x Pause Frame for full duplex
IR IR R LA ZE FETNAE » Non-blocking & Non-head-of-line blocking full-wire speed forwarding °
10Gbps

9K Jumbo Frame

FCC part 15 Class B, CE Mark

IEC60068-2-27(Shock)

IEC60068-2-6(Vibration)

EEITFRIERE: -20°C ~ 70°C (-4°F ~ 158°F)

REEFRIERE | -20°C ~ 70°C (4°F ~ 158°F)
EETIERFEFIRIBERE  10% ~ 90%, FFAESEARAE

AT » 2xSFPEIRTIRER S BESIARE + 12V RS
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1.25G, MM 850nm, 550M, 0~75°C, Dual LC

1.25G, SM 1310nm, 10Km, 0~75°C, Dual LC

1.25G, SM 1310nm, 20Km, SC, T13/R15+T15/R13—#8

ETFE M : more_info@mlinksys.com
FER e : 33454 HhETH RE—ER4655%E14F
T : +886-3-368-1825
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